Seated valves
Directional seated valves type WN and WH
These directional seated valves type WN and WH use spring loaded balls
as valve elements and therefore do not show any leakage. They are mani-
fold mounting and are available in four sizes. These valves are very com-
pact as the functional valve parts are partly integrated in the solenoid
body. The basic versions are designed as 2/2- and 3/2-way directional
valves. Whereas 3/3- , 4/3-way functions require two valves to be

ports P and R
• Version with solenoids in 8-Watt-technique
Order examples
WH2 M - G24
Directional seated valve type WH, size 2 with flow pattern M, solenoid
voltage 24V DC
WH1 H - 1/4 - WG230
Directional seated valve type WH, size 1 with flow pattern H, sub-plate for
pipe connection G 1/4 (BSPP) and solenoid voltage 230V AC 50/60 Hz
Dimensions
Individual valve
(see order example)
Valve with sub-plate for pipe connection
(see order example)
Basic type
WN 1
WH 1
WH 2
WH 3
WH 4
H
86.5
86.5
97.0
95.5
118.0
B
35
35
35
45
60
T
35
35
35
45
60
m (kg)
0.6
0.6
0.65 ... 0.7
1.2 ... 1.3
2.7 ... 3.0
Basic type
WN 1.. -1/4
WH 1.. -1/4
WH 2.. -1/4
WH 3.. -3/8
WH 4.. -1/2
H1
111.5
111.5
125
128
158 ... 173
B1
40